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53 Overton Cres

Don Mills Toronto ON M3B 2V4

Details:

List Price: $1,588,853

P vl . Sq Ft: n/a

NO FT1OLO AvVdlidbDige Bedrooms: 3
Bathrooms: 2
Building Type: House
Style: Detached
Storeys: 2
Exterior Finish: Brick, Stucco/Plaster
Land Size: 55 x 127 Feet
Basement: Finished, Sep Entrance
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

o | : Beautiful Property On A Lrg Size Treed Lot,In A Sought
g i : - Is After Location Banbury/Don Mills,Walking Distance To

Shops At Don Mills, Easy Access To All Major Hwys.
Open Concept W/ Immaculate Hrdwd Flring, Cozy
Living Rm Right By The Wood Fireplace.Enjoy The View
Of The Full Privacy Backyard Directly From Mstr Bdrm,
Walkout From Dining Rm To The Natural Flagstone Dbl
Lvl Patio.

Well Wired Surround Sound Ready In Bsmt And Living
Rm.

Kitchen Aid Gas Stove, Lg Stainless Steel Fridge, Miele
Dishwasher, Electrolux Washer, Samsung Dryer,
Rangehood Fan. All Elf's, Window Coverings, Custom
Made Roll-Up Window Coverings In Master Bedrm. Adt
Alarm System, Gas Water Tank.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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